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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AFSFileDefrag.lha

AFSOptimizer.lha
defragl2.lha

DiskOptimizer.lha
DiskOptimizer.lha
DiskOptimizer.lha

FastDisk19.1zh
OrderMaker. lha

PFS2DefragTry.lha

(37.3)
REO311it.lha
ReOrg3llpch.lha
ReOrg31ll_cz.lha
ReOrg3_1.1lha
ReOrg3_1dvi.lha
reorgno.lha
ReOrgSV.lha
ReOrg_Itali.lha
tso_ii_v2_ 04.1lha
TSO_II_V2_2.1lha

(suppo

Disk optimizers

disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim

disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim
disk/optim

help

Size Age Description

2K
19K
33K
22K
19K
18K
30K
117K
4K

4K
19K
19K
326K
189K
4K
4K
7K
57K
76K

137«Defragment files on an AFS drive
74%xV1.02 AFS disk optimizer with nice GUI
77+«Disk HD defragger/viewer
120xV1.1 - Disk Optimizer
114xV1.4 - Disk Optimizer
6 V1.7 — Disk Optimizer with NSD/TD64 support
257«disk optimizing program
106+xDisk optimizer, 4.0b (Polish)
19xxtriesx to defragment PFS2 partitions <=
195xItalian catalog for ReOrg 3.11
215xPatch from ReOrg 3.1 to ReOrg 3.11
130%Czech Catalog for ReOrg 3.11
287xDisk optimizer with DC-FFS support
287+dvi-doc—-files for ReOrg 3.1
132«Norwegian Catalog ReOrg 3.11
155xSwedish catalog file for ReOrg 3.11.
211«Italian catalog for ReOrg v3.1l1
285+«disk-optimizer/timer (support DC-Format)

195«Disk-optimizer/timer - now up to 33% faster <
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